WRX3000 Singlemode OTDR www.optixamerica.com
Singlemode 1310, 1550, 1610
The WRX3000 series optical time domain reflectometer (OTDR) adopts a 4.3 inch capacitive touch screen and integrates twelve
functions including auto OTDR, expert OTDR, event map, OPM, RJ45 cable tracker, and “computer level” file management to meet
various test requirements. The OTDR has a maximum dynamic range of 26dB, 8G memory, and can store more than 200,000
curves. It is also equipped with a 4000mAh high density polymer lithium battery with intelligent power saving management providing
a up to twelve hours testing time.
The WRX3000 series is used to measure the length, loss, and connection quality of optical fiber used in engineering construction,

● Measure the discrete reflection ratio between SR points
● Measure return loss for the whole fiber circuit
Ordering Information
Model Wavelength Dynamic Range Included in Package
WRX3000-S1 1310nm 26dB Host OTDR (battery included)
AC/DC Power Adapter
8GTF card (built-in OTDR, Analysis
software, User's manual)
SC Adapter
Cotton piece
Calibration certificate; Warranty card
Instrument backpack
WRX3000-S2 1550nm 24dB
WRX3000-D 1310nm/1550nm 256dB/24dB
WRX3000-F1 1310nm 26dB
WRX3000-F2 1550nm 24dB
WRX3000-T 1610nm 22dB